Darlene Short dshort1949@gmail.com &
May 21, 2025 Feeder Sale

May 28, 2025 at 7:15PM

Darlene Short dshort1949@gmail.com

From:
Subject:
Date:
To:

Nevada Livestock Marketing
Feeder Sale, May 21st

2750 head sold 87 Consignors

STEERS

300-400 LBS
400-500 LBS
500-600 LBS
600-700 LBS
700-800 LBS
800-900 LBS

900-1000LBS

HEIFERS

300-400 LBS
400-500 LBS
500-600 LBS
600-700 LBS
700-800 LBS

AVG.
$4.04
$3.86
$3.54
$3.06
$2.77
$2.54
$2.44
AVG.
$3.85
$3.78
$3.39
$2.97
$2.67

HIGH
$4.52
$4.27
$3.85
$3.36
$2.95

$2.66
$2.61

HIGH
$4.15

$4.00
$3.69
$3.15
$2.87
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-PAIRS (Young, Solid, Broken Mouth)
AVG. $2,885 HIGH $3,450

-BRED COWS(Young, Solid, Broken Mouth)
Fall calving bred cows
AVG. $2,250 HIGH $2,800




